
EL. SUB
STATION

NOBEL DRIVE

CAROLINE PLACE

EL. SUB
STATION HOTEL IBIS

713

35 33

680
478

43 TO 48

28 TO 33

1 TO 6
7 TO 12 19 TO 27

A4 BATH ROAD

A4 BATH ROAD

NO
BE

L D
RI

VE

1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8

9 10 11 12

15 14 13

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

26

25

24

23

22

21

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

Bikes

Play

Park entrance

18m

EV 

EV 

EV 

EV 

Key
Soft landscaping/ Usable amenity space.
For detail refer to Landscape proposal
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